Eaton®
Commercial Controls Division
Miniature —  Elite Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.2
Midsize —  AC Rated
• 3100/3200 Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.6
• 1500/2500 Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.10
• 1600/2600 Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.14
General Purpose Rockette —  AC Rated . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.20

Catalog Number Color Color Type (optional) Catalog Number
E112M 1 2 J 01 E112M12J01
HOW TO ORDER —  ELITE I NON-ILLUMINATED
To determine your Complete Catalog Number, you must start with the appropriate Base Circuit Number and add the appropriate
Code Letters and/or Numbers as in the example below:
ELITE I NON-ILLUMINATED SELECTION TABLE (BOLD FACE TYPE INDICATES ITEMS NORMALLY IN DISTRIBUTOR STOCK)
Rating
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in
UP CENTER DOWN
Position Position Position
BASE
CATALOG
NUMBER
CIRCUIT
NUMBER
SEE
PAGE 4.29
ON NONE OFF E110 1
1 P. S.T. ON* NONE OFF E111 3
ON NONE OFF* E115 4
ON NONE ON E112 5
1 P. D.T. ON NONE ON* E113 Q 7
ON OFF ON E114 6
ON NONE OFF E120 10
2 P. S.T. ON* NONE OFF E121 11
ON NONE OFF* E125 12
ON NONE ON E122 13
2 P. D.T. ON NONE ON* E123 Q 15
ON OFF ON E124 14
*  Momentary Contact
Q Availability is limited. For more information, contact your Eaton Sales Representative.
CODE LETTERS AND NUMBERS —  ADD TO BASE CIRCUIT NUMBER
Finish
Base & Bezel Rocker Termination Legend
Color Color Type (optional)
Type Code Color Code Color Code Termination Code Type Code
8A, 125V ac
1/4 Hp, 125V ac
6A, 250V ac
1/2 Hp, 250V ac
6(4)A, 250V ac
NON-ILLUMINATED
Matte M
Black
White
Red
1
2
3
Black
White
Red
1
2
3
01
02
07
Solder
4.8 Tabs/
.187″ Quick-
Connect

Catalog Number Color Color Type (optional) Catalog Number
E20M 1 3 J — E20M13J
HOW TO ORDER —  ELITE II AND III NON-ILLUMINATED
To determine your Complete Catalog Number, you must start with the appropriate Base Circuit Number and add the appropriate
Code Letters and/or Numbers as in the example below:
ELITE II AND III NON-ILLUMINATED SELECTION TABLE (BOLD FACE TYPE INDICATES ITEMS NORMALLY IN DISTRIBUTOR STOCK)
Rating
Matte M
Black
White
Red
1
2
3
1
2
3
Black
White
Red
Solder Lug
4.8mm
Tabs/
.187″ Quick-
Connect
B
J
01
02
07
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in
UP CENTER DOWN
Position Position Position
ON NONE OFF E20 — 1
1 P.S.T.
ON NONE OFF E40 Q PE40Q 2
2 P. S.T. ON NONE OFF E30 PE30 10
— — Base Catalog Number: E29 32
CODE LETTERS AND NUMBERS —  ADD TO BASE CIRCUIT NUMBER
Finish
Base & Bezel Rocker/Paddle Termination Legend
Color Color Type (optional)
Type Code Color Code Color Code Termination Code Type Code
BASE
CIRCUIT
Rocker Paddle
CIRCUIT
NUMBER
SEE
PAGE 4.29
10A, 125V ac
1/4 Hp, 125V ac
10A, 250V ac
1/2 Hp, 250V ac
10(4)A, 250V ac
Q E40 and PE40 are single pole switches supplied in E30 type double pole bases.